
Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2019 12. Mai 2019

EP-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G56.800Fiona Mustafa 12 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.514.700 5.5 14.600 5.514.10013.400 4 3 3 3 20.50

2 S56.650Candice Racloz 12 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.514.600 5.5 14.550 5.514.20013.300 10 5 4 2 20.50

3 B56.300Juline Plomb 12 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.514.550 5.0 13.850 5.514.30013.600 1 7 11 1 20.00

4 *55.650Lilja Vasilescu 12 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.514.400 5.5 14.650 4.513.25013.350 7 11 2 4 19.50

5 *55.250Chloé Weber 12 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.514.950 5.5 14.300 4.512.60013.400 4 1 7 9 19.50

6 *54.450Nayla Rutzer 12 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.514.550 5.5 13.750 4.512.95013.200 12 7 13 6 19.50

7 *54.300Ilaria Savo 13 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.514.800 5.5 14.000 4.512.40013.100 18 2 8 11 19.50

8 *54.150Gianna Andreossi 13 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.514.700 5.5 13.700 4.512.55013.200 12 3 15 10 19.50

9 54.100Eleonor Maget 13 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.512.900 5.5 15.000 4.513.05013.150 14 17 1 5 18.50

10 54.000Milla Dennler 12 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.514.550 5.5 14.400 4.512.40012.650 22 7 6 11 19.50

11 53.750Luce Gavillet 12 GASF 4.0 5.514.600 5.0 13.850 4.511.95013.350 7 5 11 14 19.00

12 53.350Ela Edebali 12 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.514.350 5.5 14.550 4.011.50012.950 19 12 4 19 19.00

13 53.050Yara Metwaly 11 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.013.600 5.0 13.750 4.512.90012.800 21 15 13 7 18.50

14 53.000Janna Dib 11 Gym Serrières 4.0 4.513.700 5.0 13.650 4.512.30013.350 7 14 17 13 18.00

15 52.900Aurora Dickenmann 12 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.514.300 5.0 13.550 4.511.65013.400 4 13 18 16 19.00

16 52.350Olivia Leutwiler 11 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.514.450 5.0 12.800 4.011.55013.550 2 10 19 17 18.50

17 51.400Emira Kelmendi 11 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.511.500 5.5 13.700 4.512.75013.450 3 20 15 8 17.50

18 51.200Adèle Bays 12 GASF 4.0 4.512.600 5.0 13.900 4.011.55013.150 14 18 9 17 17.50

19 50.350Anila Telaku 12 GASF 4.0 4.011.500 5.0 13.900 4.511.70013.250 11 20 9 15 17.50

20 47.800Giada Ambrosio 12 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.512.950 4.0 10.650 3.511.05013.150 14 16 20 20 16.00

21 44.800Maélie Lenweiter 11 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 4.010.950 3.5 9.950 4.510.75013.150 14 22 21 21 16.00

22 43.900Léa Lenweiter 13 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 4.011.600 4.0 9.300 3.510.10012.900 20 19 22 22 15.50
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2019 12. Mai 2019

P1-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G56.350Amira Iacomino 10 GEM - Gym Élite 4.0 5.514.750 5.5 14.900 5.513.20013.500 1 1 1 6 20.50

2 S53.000Enora Deiss 10 Obersiggenthal 4.0 4.512.500 5.5 14.300 5.513.10013.100 11 13 5 7 19.50

3 B52.700Emma Lamberti 10 SFG Lugano 4.0 5.513.850 4.5 13.000 5.512.50013.350 4 3 24 14 19.50

4 *52.350Marie Dinichert 10 Lenzburg 4.0 5.513.050 5.0 13.900 4.512.70012.700 31 6 7 11 19.00

5 *52.000Aylin Bähler 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.512.400 5.5 13.600 5.513.40012.600 38 14 11 2 20.50

6 *51.850Anouk Rappo 10 Wünnewil 4.0 4.512.900 5.5 13.850 4.512.10013.000 18 8 9 22 18.50

7 *51.750Aurora Pezzino 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.512.750 5.5 14.500 5.012.15012.350 51 10 3 21 20.00

8 *51.700Maia Bozomitu 11 GEM - Gym Élite 4.0 5.512.100 4.5 13.500 5.513.00013.100 11 17 13 8 19.50

9 *51.650Lyris Azhan 10 Obersiggenthal 4.0 5.512.900 4.5 12.350 5.513.35013.050 15 8 34 4 19.50

10 *51.600Keyra Sacco 11 SFG Lugano 4.0 5.513.550 4.5 13.650 4.511.70012.700 31 4 10 26 18.50

11 *51.300Janaina De Souza 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.512.650 4.0 12.000 5.513.40013.250 6 11 43 2 19.00

12 *51.050Daniela Fischetti 10 RZ Ticino 4.0 4.511.950 4.5 13.900 4.512.00013.200 9 18 7 24 17.50

13 *50.800Saphira Schlumpf 10 Lenzburg 4.0 5.513.000 4.5 11.850 4.512.70013.250 6 7 48 11 18.50

14 *50.450Louisa Kleger 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.513.550 4.0 12.150 5.011.65013.100 11 4 38 28 18.50

15 *49.950Fatoumata Diallo 10 Obersiggenthal 4.0 5.513.900 4.0 10.100 5.512.45013.500 1 2 75 16 19.00

16 *49.950Dalila Longo 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.511.800 4.5 13.000 5.011.75013.400 3 19 24 25 19.00

17 *49.900Giulia Cucco 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.512.550 5.5 13.100 4.011.30012.950 21 12 21 32 19.00

18 *49.700Vanessa Boggia 10 SFG Lugano 4.0 4.011.150 4.5 13.000 5.012.50013.050 15 25 24 14 17.50

19 *49.650Francesca Savo 11 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.511.500 5.5 12.400 4.512.75013.000 18 21 33 9 18.50

20 *49.600Chloé  Magnuson 10 Aigle 4.0 4.010.950 4.0 12.000 5.013.55013.100 11 27 43 1 17.00

21 *49.600Samira Lepore 11 SFG Lugano 4.0 4.011.000 5.0 14.400 4.511.70012.500 43 26 4 26 17.50

22 *49.000Sabrina Belardo 10 SFG Lugano 4.0 5.512.150 5.0 12.700 4.011.00013.150 10 16 28 43 18.50

23 *48.900Nayla Urich 10 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 4.510.700 5.5 13.600 4.512.10012.500 43 29 11 22 18.50

24 *48.700Madison Jacquier 10 GASF 4.0 4.012.400 4.5 13.350 4.010.85012.100 60 14 14 45 16.50

25 *48.600Vanessa Tomic 10 Wünnewil 4.0 4.011.300 4.5 13.050 4.011.45012.800 25 23 22 31 16.50

26 *48.550Simona Frei 11 Obersiggenthal 4.0 5.0 9.700 5.5 14.550 4.011.00013.300 5 41 2 43 18.50

27 *48.250Alea Moran 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.511.600 4.0 11.150 5.012.45013.050 15 20 62 16 18.50

28 *48.050Sophia Eugster 10 Lenzburg 4.0 3.5 9.600 5.5 14.100 4.512.70011.650 71 42 6 11 17.50

29 *47.550Lucia Piraccini 10 Obersiggenthal 4.0 4.011.350 4.0 12.100 4.511.20012.900 22 22 39 39 16.50

30 *47.400Teodora Nesic 11 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.5 9.300 4.5 12.650 4.512.75012.700 31 50 30 9 16.50

31 *47.300Vey Schiess 12 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 4.0 9.900 4.5 12.200 4.512.40012.800 25 37 35 18 17.00

32 *46.850Melina Georgiou 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.5 9.400 4.5 13.150 4.511.55012.750 27 48 19 29 17.50

33 *46.750Öykü Yilmaz 11 Obersiggenthal 4.0 4.510.350 4.5 13.150 4.010.50012.750 27 32 19 49 17.00

34 *46.250Ophra Gabi 11 Gym Serrières 4.0 4.010.500 5.5 13.250 4.510.20012.300 55 31 17 54 18.00

35 46.050Greta MacMillan 11 Aigle 4.0 5.0 9.550 4.5 11.850 4.512.20012.450 46 44 48 20 18.00

36 45.900Nora Gavillet 10 GASF 4.0 4.011.300 4.0 10.900 4.511.10012.600 38 23 64 41 16.50

37 45.850Diane Deschenaux 11 Aigle 4.0 4.0 9.550 5.5 13.050 4.511.55011.700 68 44 22 29 18.00

38 45.550Elea Vonlanthen 10 Wünnewil 4.0 4.010.550 4.5 12.600 4.0 9.75012.650 36 30 31 64 16.50

39 45.500Kiara Quinoez 10 GASF 4.0 3.5 9.950 4.5 13.350 4.0 9.85012.350 51 36 14 63 16.00

40 45.450Glendalyna Suriel 11 GEM - Gym Élite 4.0 4.0 9.250 4.5 12.200 4.511.30012.700 31 51 35 32 17.00

41 45.350Lydia Teixeira Gonçal 10 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.5 9.850 4.5 13.200 4.0 9.45012.850 23 39 18 66 16.00

42 45.300Kyara Lima Bonfim Jo 11 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 8.300 5.5 12.750 4.511.25013.000 18 67 27 35 17.50

43 45.200Timea Leonardo 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.010.000 4.5 12.100 5.011.20011.900 65 35 39 39 17.50

44 45.000Désirée Arnold 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.5 8.400 5.0 12.000 4.512.25012.350 51 65 43 19 18.00

45 44.650Maria Fiore Porzionato 09 SFG Giubiasco 4.0 4.0 8.550 4.5 13.300 4.010.15012.650 36 62 16 56 16.50

46 44.250Gaia Mangani 11 SFG Lugano 4.0 3.5 8.150 4.5 11.600 4.511.25013.250 6 70 53 35 16.50

47 43.800Mailys Aschwanden 11 Gym Morges 4.0 3.5 9.400 4.5 11.550 4.010.40012.450 46 48 54 50 16.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2019 12. Mai 2019

P1-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

48 43.750Patricia Reigner 10 Gym Morges 4.0 3.5 8.900 4.0 11.800 4.010.30012.750 27 55 50 51 15.50

49 43.750Valentina Temperini 11 Gym Morges 4.0 3.5 9.050 3.5 11.200 4.010.75012.750 27 53 60 46 15.00

50 43.600Zélie Pariat 11 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.0 8.250 4.5 12.550 4.010.10012.700 31 68 32 57 15.50

51 43.350Lena Schüepp 10 Lenzburg 4.0 3.5 8.000 4.5 11.750 4.011.10012.500 43 72 51 41 16.00

52 43.000Nicole Ellermeier 11 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.5 9.600 3.5 10.300 4.010.55012.550 40 42 72 48 17.00

53 42.650Chiara Brunnschwiler 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.0 8.700 4.0 11.400 3.510.20012.350 51 59 56 54 15.50

54 42.600Alice Grossi 10 SFG Giubiasco 4.0 3.0 8.900 4.5 12.050 4.0 9.45012.200 58 55 42 66 15.50

55 42.400Sophie Dal Peraro 11 Gym Morges 4.0 3.5 8.800 4.0 9.850 4.511.30012.450 46 57 79 32 16.00

56 42.300Piroska Reissner 11 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.5 9.500 4.5 12.700 3.0 9.00011.100 76 46 28 72 16.00

57 42.300Lia Vonlanthen 10 Wünnewil 4.0 4.010.350 4.0 10.400 4.0 9.25012.300 55 32 70 69 16.00

58 42.200Aïnoa Bernasqué 11 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 8.350 4.5 11.900 4.010.10011.850 66 66 47 57 16.00

59 41.900Loveilyn Albarado Mill 11 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 8.950 4.5 11.350 3.5 9.05012.550 40 54 57 71 15.50

60 41.850Leandra Zeqiri 11 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 3.5 8.500 4.5 11.300 4.510.30011.750 67 63 58 51 16.50

61 41.550Taissia Levina 10 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.5 6.800 4.0 12.000 5.510.65012.100 60 78 43 47 17.00

62 41.550Catherine Ooi 10 Gym Morges 4.0 3.5 8.750 4.5 10.600 4.0 9.90012.300 55 58 69 62 16.00

63 41.450Jenny Solcà 11 GEM - Gym Élite 4.0 4.0 9.900 4.5 11.250 3.0 7.90012.400 50 37 59 80 15.50

64 41.100Coleen Déglon 11 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.510.100 3.5 9.850 3.0 8.70012.450 46 34 79 76 14.00

65 41.100Jaimee Trüb 11 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 3.5 9.500 4.0 10.350 4.5 9.95011.300 75 46 71 59 16.00

66 40.900Rahel Kuhn 10 Lenzburg 4.0 3.5 8.100 4.5 11.450 4.010.30011.050 77 71 55 51 16.00

67 40.550Délia Sorce 10 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.5 9.100 4.0 10.900 3.5 7.70012.850 23 52 64 82 15.00

68 40.400Tyana Wicht 11 GASF 4.0 3.5 8.500 4.0 10.900 3.5 8.85012.150 59 63 64 74 15.00

69 39.800Keira Bruderer 10 Gym Morges 4.0 3.0 6.800 4.5 11.200 4.0 9.25012.550 40 78 60 69 15.50

70 39.000Elfie Telaku 10 GASF 4.0 3.0 7.500 4.0 10.650 3.5 8.90011.950 64 77 67 73 14.50

71 38.750Amelia Meier 10 Lenzburg 4.0 3.5 8.650 3.0 8.550 4.511.25010.300 80 60 83 35 15.00

72 38.700Ines Lopez 11 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.0 6.450 4.0 10.650 4.0 9.50012.100 60 81 67 65 15.00

73 38.300Giulia Mascia 11 Gym Morges 4.0 3.5 6.750 4.0 10.200 4.0 9.95011.400 73 80 73 59 15.50

74 38.100Edna Adinegoro 11 Obersiggenthal 4.0 3.5 7.850 3.5 8.750 3.5 9.45012.050 63 73 82 66 14.50

75 37.900Melina Krättli 11 Obersiggenthal 4.0 3.5 7.750 4.0 10.100 3.5 8.35011.700 68 75 75 77 15.00

76 37.450Cindy Godel 08 GASF 4.0 3.0 7.800 3.5 10.100 3.0 7.85011.700 68 74 75 81 13.50

77 37.400Loanne Paul 09 FSG Freiburgia 4.0 3.5 7.600 4.5 10.200 2.5 8.00011.600 72 76 73 79 14.50

78 34.600Allison Berchier 10 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.5 6.150 3.5 9.750 3.0 7.65011.050 77 84 81 83 14.00

79 34.550Leana Larigaldie 10 GASF 4.0 3.0 6.200 4.5 10.000 3.5 8.15010.200 81 83 78 78 15.00

80 34.050Joséphine Lepori 10 Zürich-Oerlikon 0.0 3.5 8.600 4.5 12.100 5.513.3500.000 82 61 39 4 13.50

81 33.200Chloé Brunner 11 Zürich-Oerlikon 0.0 4.5 9.750 4.5 12.200 4.511.2500.000 82 40 35 35 13.50

82 32.250Célia Kerlhi 11 FSG Montreux 4.0 3.5 5.800 4.0 8.100 3.5 7.45010.900 79 85 85 84 15.00

83 31.950Monica Ituarte 11 Zürich-Oerlikon 0.0 5.510.900 4.5 11.100 4.0 9.9500.000 82 28 63 59 14.00

84 31.750Emily Bakataris 11 Obersiggenthal 4.0 3.0 6.350 3.0 7.800 2.0 6.25011.350 74 82 86 87 12.00

85 28.750Vanessa Hübscher 11 Lenzburg 0.0 3.5 8.250 4.5 11.700 3.5 8.8000.000 82 68 52 75 11.50

86 21.700Olivia Kaufmann 11 Cugy-Vesin 0.0 3.5 5.750 3.0 8.550 3.5 7.4000.000 82 87 83 85 10.00

87 19.750Noémie Vrtek 10 Cugy-Vesin 0.0 3.5 5.800 2.5 7.250 2.5 6.7000.000 82 85 87 86 8.50
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2019 11. Mai 2019

OP
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G38.050Lorena Messerli 05 Gym Berner Oberl 2.8 1.0 8.700 1.9 7.800 2.2 9.90011.650 2 2 2 1 7.90

2 S37.100Jorina Läderach 06 BTV Bern 2.0 1.9 8.600 1.9 8.150 2.1 9.55010.800 6 5 1 3 7.90

3 B36.750Saskia Steffen 07 Gym Berner Oberl 2.8 1.1 8.700 1.9 7.250 2.0 9.50011.300 5 2 3 4 7.80

4 36.350Océane Grenacher 02 Bienne-Romande 2.8 1.8 9.100 2.2 5.750 2.2 9.60011.900 1 1 6 2 9.00

5 36.300Solène Perrenoud 06 Bienne-Romande 2.8 1.7 8.550 1.9 7.000 2.0 9.20011.550 3 6 4 6 8.40

6 35.000Carolina Bley 03 TZ Oberaargau 2.8 1.3 8.650 1.7 5.350 2.2 9.45011.550 3 4 7 5 8.00

7 31.350Florence Kummer 04 TZ Oberaargau 2.0 1.1 7.100 1.9 6.200 2.2 7.85010.200 7 7 5 7 7.20

OP-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G37.700Chiara Fletscher 07 GAF Chablais 2.8 1.1 8.500 1.9 8.800 2.0 9.40011.000 1 1 1 2 7.80

2 S36.900Chloé Gerber 07 GASF 2.0 2.1 7.300 2.0 8.550 2.310.10010.950 2 8 2 1 8.40

3 B34.550Célia Depallens 05 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.1 8.150 1.4 6.700 1.4 8.95010.750 5 4 4 4 5.90

4 34.500Lisa Pillonel 04 Cugy-Vesin 2.8 1.9 8.400 1.7 6.700 1.9 8.50010.900 4 2 4 5 8.30

5 34.100Dilay Palan 06 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.0 8.200 1.7 6.500 2.0 9.20010.200 8 3 7 3 6.70

6 33.600Clara Cuennet 04 Cugy-Vesin 2.8 1.1 7.700 1.7 7.500 1.9 7.45010.950 2 6 3 7 7.50

7 32.800Sanaé Marmy 06 Cugy-Vesin 2.0 1.0 7.200 1.8 6.550 2.2 8.40010.650 6 9 6 6 7.00

8 30.750Justine Cuennet 06 Cugy-Vesin 2.0 1.0 7.600 1.1 6.050 1.9 7.4009.700 9 7 8 8 6.00

9 27.850Alexandra Despont 07 GASF 2.0 1.0 7.800 1.9 2.800 2.0 7.00010.250 7 5 9 9 6.90

P2
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G53.950Noée Obi 09 RLZ Bern 4.0 5.513.500 5.5 13.700 5.513.70013.050 7 2 1 1 20.50

2 S53.450Joya Dübi 09 RLZ Bern 4.0 5.513.950 5.5 13.150 5.012.95013.400 1 1 2 4 20.00

3 B49.550Fiona Stöckli 08 Gym Center Emm 4.0 5.011.900 5.5 11.100 5.513.45013.100 6 4 4 2 20.00

4 *46.900Arwen Frey 08 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.0 9.550 5.0 10.950 5.513.25013.150 4 9 5 3 17.50

5 *46.050Lou Ulrich 08 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 5.010.600 4.0 9.850 5.012.25013.350 2 7 7 5 18.00

6 *46.000Inès Duvanel 09 BTV Bern 4.0 5.011.400 5.0 10.650 4.011.10012.850 11 6 6 12 18.00

7 *45.550Joana Schütz 08 BTV Bern 4.0 4.0 9.250 5.0 11.850 5.011.30013.150 4 10 3 10 18.00

8 45.450Noemi Ossig 08 Gym Center Emm 4.0 5.012.300 3.5 8.450 5.011.40013.300 3 3 12 8 17.50

9 45.300Samira Mäder 09 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 4.511.650 5.0 8.700 5.011.90013.050 7 5 11 7 18.50

10 44.100Mirja Sommer 09 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.510.000 3.0 9.100 5.012.15012.850 11 8 9 6 16.50

11 40.150Jana Ingold 09 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 3.0 9.100 5.0 7.500 4.510.85012.700 14 11 15 14 16.50

12 39.400Emilia Tschopp 09 Bienne-Romande 4.0 2.5 6.550 3.5 9.500 4.010.95012.400 17 18 8 13 14.00

13 39.050Rea Jael Blaser 09 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.0 7.700 4.0 8.750 4.0 9.90012.700 14 17 10 16 15.00

14 39.000Lara Isaj 09 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.0 8.300 3.0 6.650 5.011.40012.650 16 14 16 8 15.00

15 38.650Ella Scheibli 09 BTV Bern 4.0 5.0 8.350 4.0 7.750 3.5 9.80012.750 13 13 14 17 16.50

16 38.200Lena Keller 09 BTV Bern 4.0 4.0 8.000 3.5 8.350 4.5 9.50012.350 18 16 13 18 16.00

17 37.600Alexia Steffen 09 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.0 8.050 2.5 5.450 5.011.15012.950 9 15 17 11 14.50

18 36.400Jasmin Görög 09 Gym Berner Oberl 4.0 3.0 8.700 2.0 4.300 5.010.50012.900 10 12 18 15 14.00
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2019 11. Mai 2019

P2-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G55.550Chiara Roveri 09 RZ Ticino 4.0 5.013.650 5.5 14.400 5.514.20013.300 3 1 1 2 20.00

2 S52.800Laura Betschart 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.512.850 5.5 13.050 5.513.95012.950 19 4 3 3 20.50

3 B51.650Cécile Engel 09 SFG Lugano 4.0 5.512.650 5.0 11.350 5.514.30013.350 2 5 13 1 20.00

4 *51.650Samantha Botchway 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.513.350 5.0 12.450 5.013.40012.450 29 2 6 6 19.50

5 *51.500Katie Knecht 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.012.450 5.5 13.200 5.512.55013.300 3 6 2 14 20.00

6 *50.900Lia Sturny 08 Wünnewil 4.0 4.511.900 5.0 12.600 5.513.70012.700 21 7 5 4 19.00

7 *50.200Martina Perez Rossotti 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.010.750 5.0 12.750 5.513.55013.150 11 12 4 5 18.50

8 *49.500Yanna Gabi 09 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.513.300 5.5 10.900 5.512.05013.250 6 3 16 18 20.50

9 *49.200Sofia Kasper 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.011.900 4.5 11.100 5.512.95013.250 6 7 15 9 19.00

10 *49.150Leni De Pauw 08 FSG Montreux 4.0 4.011.600 5.0 11.550 5.012.85013.150 11 10 12 11 18.00

11 *48.800Maryam Soumaré 09 SFG Lugano 4.0 5.010.300 4.5 12.100 5.012.90013.500 1 17 7 10 18.50

12 *48.600Tallulah Schalcher 08 Gym Vallesia 4.0 4.010.850 5.0 11.800 5.012.70013.250 6 11 8 13 18.00

13 *48.100Emi Kröbl 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.010.700 5.0 11.650 5.513.05012.700 21 13 10 7 18.50

14 *47.900Leandra  Haarbrücker 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.011.850 4.5 10.150 5.512.80013.100 15 9 20 12 19.00

15 47.050Kessy Chierichetti 09 GEM - Gym Élite 4.0 5.010.200 4.5 11.350 5.012.50013.000 17 18 13 15 18.50

16 46.600Letizia Mandelli 09 SFG Lugano 4.0 4.010.000 4.0 10.450 5.513.00013.150 11 19 17 8 17.50

17 46.400Viola Zottich 08 GEM - Gym Élite 4.0 4.510.500 4.5 10.400 5.012.35013.150 11 15 19 17 18.00

18 46.150Anne-Sophie Meyer 08 TV Horgen 4.0 4.5 9.100 5.5 11.650 5.012.40013.000 17 26 10 16 19.00

19 45.000Maura Adinegoro 08 Obersiggenthal 4.0 4.510.500 4.0 10.450 4.011.00013.050 16 15 17 24 16.50

20 44.350Ilaria Mascia 09 Gym Morges 4.0 3.0 9.200 5.5 11.750 5.011.15012.250 34 25 9 23 17.50

21 42.800Dana Jehle 09 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 4.510.650 3.5 7.450 4.011.45013.250 6 14 32 21 16.00

22 42.550Valentine Mirus 07 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.0 8.400 5.5 10.000 4.511.70012.450 29 29 21 20 17.00

23 42.350Shaey Pittet 09 Gym Morges 4.0 3.0 8.500 4.5 9.550 5.011.90012.400 32 28 22 19 16.50

24 41.650Melanie Bosshard 08 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 5.0 9.250 5.0 9.200 5.010.70012.500 28 24 25 25 19.00

25 41.600Liliane Fäs 09 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 5.0 9.950 4.0 9.300 4.5 9.70012.650 23 20 24 29 17.50

26 41.150Milly Janson 08 Gym Morges 4.0 3.5 9.300 5.0 9.000 4.510.55012.300 33 23 26 26 17.00

27 40.950Aylin Kleger 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.0 9.400 3.5 8.200 5.010.05013.300 3 21 28 28 16.50

28 40.850Diana Borin 09 GEM - Gym Élite 4.0 4.0 9.350 3.5 7.550 5.011.30012.650 23 22 31 22 16.50

29 40.100Anaïs Widmer 09 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.0 8.800 4.0 8.900 4.0 9.60012.800 20 27 27 30 16.00

30 39.100Ronja Lehmann 08 Wünnewil 4.0 3.0 7.750 4.5 9.350 4.0 8.80013.200 10 31 23 32 15.50

31 38.100Abinaja Sivasundaran 08 Regio Basel 4.0 2.5 6.900 4.0 8.050 4.510.55012.600 25 33 29 26 15.00

32 37.150Julia  Hoffmann 09 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.0 7.650 3.5 7.900 3.5 9.00012.600 25 32 30 31 14.00

33 33.800Lily Bersier 09 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.0 8.350 3.0 5.950 3.5 7.30012.200 35 30 34 34 13.50

34 31.350Ena Born 09 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 3.0 6.050 2.5 6.950 3.0 5.75012.600 25 34 33 36 12.50

35 28.800Léna Mast 09 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 3.0 4.900 2.5 4.700 3.5 6.75012.450 29 36 35 35 13.00

36 16.300Juliane Massonnet 09 Cugy-Vesin 0.0 3.0 6.000 2.0 2.550 3.5 7.7500.000 36 35 36 33 8.50
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Berner Kunstturnerinnentage 2019 11. Mai 2019

P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G52.400Malin Wäffler 06 Gym Center Emm 5.5 4.512.450 4.5 11.950 5.514.05013.950 1 2 3 14.0 19.25

2 S48.875Lisa Ritter 06 TZ Oberaargau 5.5 4.010.250 5.5 11.900 5.512.85013.875 2 6 4 34.0 19.75

3 B48.850Amélie Waldner 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.510.450 4.5 12.750 5.513.40012.250 6 4 2 24.0 17.50

4 *48.325Luna Gut 08 RLZ Bern 4.0 4.510.300 5.5 13.300 5.511.55013.175 3 5 1 74.0 19.50

5 48.050Alessia Rau 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 4.512.550 4.0 11.000 5.012.25012.250 6 1 6 44.0 17.50

6 45.375Alexandra  Koch 07 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 4.0 9.450 4.0 11.050 5.511.90012.975 4 9 5 64.0 17.50

7 43.950Maleah Mathis 07 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.0 9.500 4.5 10.900 5.511.50012.050 11 8 7 84.0 17.00

8 43.675Amélie Ledermann 07 TZ Oberaargau 4.0 5.011.400 4.5 9.350 4.510.00012.925 5 3 9 104.0 18.00

9 43.275Lina Moor 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.0 9.950 4.0 9.000 5.512.15012.175 8 7 10 54.0 16.50

10 39.125Larissa Fuhrer 06 Gym Center Emm 4.0 3.5 8.700 4.0 8.750 4.0 9.60012.075 9 10 11 114.0 15.50

11 37.400Dora Kammer 08 BTV Bern 4.0 2.0 5.450 4.0 9.850 4.510.10012.000 12 12 8 94.0 14.50

12 36.875Noée Heim 07 BTV Bern 4.0 2.0 7.600 3.5 8.550 4.0 8.65012.075 9 11 12 124.0 13.50

P3-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G55.900Melissa Weber 08 RZ Ticino 5.5 5.514.750 5.5 14.750 5.513.35013.050 3 1 1 74.0 21.25

2 S54.600Eleonora Guarino 08 Kutu Urdorf 4.0 5.514.750 5.5 13.450 5.513.70012.700 8 1 7 44.0 20.50

3 B53.950Anna Schori 08 Lenzburg 4.0 4.013.100 5.5 14.250 5.513.90012.700 8 4 3 24.0 19.00

4 *53.875Milla Sommer 07 Lenzburg 4.0 4.012.800 5.5 14.300 5.513.95012.825 7 8 2 14.0 19.00

5 *53.800Giada Merlo 08 RZ Ticino 5.5 5.013.400 5.5 12.850 5.513.90013.650 1 3 10 24.0 20.75

6 *53.550Angela Pennisi 08 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.012.950 5.5 14.100 5.513.45013.050 3 5 4 54.0 20.00

7 *52.400Morin Eugster 08 Lenzburg 4.0 4.512.500 5.5 13.550 5.513.40012.950 5 11 6 64.0 19.50

8 *52.400Yasmine Fairis 07 Stein-Fricktal 4.0 5.512.900 5.5 13.900 5.513.00012.600 15 7 5 94.0 20.50

9 *51.075Jasmin Strebel 07 Obersiggenthal 4.0 4.512.950 4.5 12.550 5.512.95012.625 14 5 11 104.0 18.50

10 *50.250Ines Bozomitu 08 GEM - Gym Élite 4.0 5.012.550 4.5 12.400 5.512.80012.500 18 10 13 114.0 19.00

11 49.875Orianne Pache 06 GASF 4.0 4.512.350 4.5 11.850 5.513.10012.575 16 13 16 84.0 18.50

12 48.550Lucie Schnorf 07 GASF 4.0 4.011.050 5.5 13.300 5.011.65012.550 17 15 8 164.0 18.50

13 48.150Flora Nguyen 07 Gym Serrières 4.0 3.510.150 4.5 12.500 5.512.65012.850 6 18 12 124.0 17.50

14 46.950Giorgia Merli 08 RZ Ticino 4.0 4.010.950 4.0 12.050 4.511.25012.700 8 16 14 224.0 16.50

15 46.900Julia Solcà 08 GEM - Gym Élite 4.0 5.010.400 4.5 11.600 5.512.25012.650 12 17 17 154.0 19.00

16 46.225Ayla Colombo 08 RZ Ticino 4.0 5.012.600 4.5 10.050 4.511.55012.025 25 9 22 174.0 18.00

17 46.050Ileya Baumgartner 06 Obersiggenthal 4.0 4.011.650 4.5 10.450 4.511.30012.650 12 14 21 214.0 17.00

18 44.750Ria Gabi 07 Gym Serrières 4.0 5.012.450 5.5 13.150 5.512.6506.500 27 12 9 120.0 18.00

19 44.700Maïa Arm 06 Cugy-Vesin 4.0 2.5 7.800 5.5 11.900 5.512.30012.700 8 22 15 144.0 17.50

20 44.375Lilica Ishibashi 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.0 9.750 4.0 10.650 4.010.80013.175 2 20 19 234.0 16.00

21 42.275Deborah Gossweiler 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.5 9.900 3.5 9.600 4.010.60012.175 23 19 24 244.0 16.00

22 41.950Madleina Pajarola 06 Obersiggenthal 4.0 3.0 7.650 4.0 10.750 4.011.35012.200 22 24 18 194.0 15.00

23 41.275Célia Dirren 07 Zürich-Oerlikon 4.0 4.0 9.300 4.5 10.500 3.0 9.05012.425 19 21 20 254.0 15.50

24 41.050Cara Mills 07 Regio Basel 4.0 2.0 7.450 4.0 9.950 4.011.40012.250 20 25 23 184.0 14.00

25 39.525Shannon Merkel 07 Obersiggenthal 4.0 2.0 6.750 4.0 9.550 4.011.35011.875 26 27 25 194.0 14.00

26 36.475Maeva Falvo 07 GASF 4.0 2.0 7.450 4.0 8.700 3.5 8.10012.225 21 25 26 274.0 13.50

27 35.950Jana Artico 07 Regio Basel 4.0 2.5 7.800 3.5 7.500 3.5 8.55012.100 24 22 27 264.0 13.50
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P4
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G43.450Michele Gottier 07 RLZ Bern 3.7 3.3 7.950 5.3 10.900 4.611.90012.700 1 1 1 2 16.90

2 S42.000Lena Wagner 06 RLZ Bern 3.7 2.7 7.100 6.6 10.300 5.512.60012.000 2 2 2 1 18.50

P4 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G44.250Emily Cooch 04 Gym Center Emm 3.7 3.111.100 3.1 9.000 3.111.35012.800 1 2 2 3 13.00

2 S44.150Julia Röthlisberger 04 Gym Center Emm 3.7 3.210.550 3.9 9.600 3.311.50012.500 2 3 1 1 14.10

3 B40.600Gioia Muralt 05 Gym Center Emm 2.8 2.7 9.900 2.6 8.750 3.210.50011.450 4 4 4 4 11.30

4 40.400Jordi Raja 04 TZ Oberaargau 3.7 2.811.300 2.9 7.550 3.010.10011.450 4 1 5 5 12.40

5 39.850Gaia Colangelo 05 BTV Bern 3.5 2.8 7.500 2.5 8.800 3.111.40012.150 3 5 3 2 11.90

P4 Amateur-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G43.750Chiara Betschart 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.4 3.311.700 3.5 9.650 3.210.80011.600 10 1 7 6 12.40

2 S43.700Maral Kasparyan 04 SFG Lugano 3.7 2.510.400 2.9 9.450 3.211.00012.850 1 5 8 4 12.30

3 B43.150Lea Haase 06 Stein-Fricktal 3.5 2.710.700 3.0 9.850 2.310.35012.250 2 4 4 11 11.50

4 *42.750Lara De Russi 06 Regio Basel 3.5 2.911.100 2.8 8.450 3.011.15012.050 7 3 17 2 12.20

5 *42.750Giulia Oddo 06 SFG Lugano 2.0 3.211.200 2.6 10.050 3.011.10010.400 24 2 2 3 10.80

6 *42.100Lana Azhan 05 Obersiggenthal 3.5 2.8 9.800 2.9 9.750 3.011.20011.350 15 8 6 1 12.20

7 *41.850Daphné Déglon 06 FSG Montreux 2.4 2.510.300 2.2 10.100 2.710.00011.450 13 6 1 13 9.80

8 *40.700Jasmin Hirvelä 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.8 2.8 9.800 2.8 9.150 2.910.40011.350 15 8 10 9 11.30

9 *40.550Liv Guilbert 05 Gym Morges 3.7 2.6 9.900 3.2 8.550 3.1 9.90012.200 4 7 16 14 12.60

10 40.500Maé Santisi 05 FSG Montreux 3.5 2.7 9.700 2.0 8.250 3.010.40012.150 6 10 21 9 11.20

11 40.150Hannah Merkel 04 Obersiggenthal 3.5 2.6 9.200 2.8 9.350 2.410.65010.950 21 12 9 7 11.30

12 40.000Rea Kolly 04 Wünnewil 3.7 2.3 8.350 2.9 10.050 3.0 9.60012.000 8 19 2 19 11.90

13 39.900Judith Florey 04 Gym Serrières 2.0 3.0 9.700 3.2 8.450 3.111.00010.750 23 10 17 4 11.30

14 39.800Hannah Neumann 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.8 2.1 9.000 2.7 9.000 2.710.20011.600 10 15 12 12 10.30

15 39.650Jasmin Venhoda 06 Stein-Fricktal 2.8 2.1 8.800 2.8 9.850 2.4 9.85011.150 18 17 4 16 10.10

16 38.500Corina Paglia 04 SFG Lugano 2.0 2.1 9.100 2.6 8.600 2.9 9.85010.950 21 13 15 16 9.60

17 37.900Lola Kocher 04 FSG Montreux 2.0 1.8 8.900 2.9 8.350 2.2 9.60011.050 20 16 19 19 8.90

18 37.750Aline Hug 05 Obersiggenthal 3.5 2.0 9.100 2.8 6.800 2.1 9.65012.200 4 13 24 18 10.40

19 37.600Reina Nakamura 04 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.8 2.1 8.000 2.6 9.100 2.8 9.05011.450 13 20 11 22 10.30

20 37.000Leonie Eichenberger 05 Wünnewil 3.5 2.6 7.400 2.8 7.250 3.010.55011.800 9 21 23 8 11.90

21 36.500Saranya Gräni 04 Obersiggenthal 3.5 2.3 6.500 2.7 7.850 2.9 9.90012.250 2 22 22 14 11.40

22 36.250Selina Lu 04 Lenzburg 2.8 2.2 8.500 2.8 8.350 2.9 8.25011.150 18 18 19 24 10.70

23 35.500Jil Lang 05 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.8 2.1 5.800 2.7 8.700 2.8 9.45011.550 12 24 14 21 10.40

24 35.450Natalie Bosshard 06 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.8 1.3 6.100 2.6 8.950 2.9 9.05011.350 15 23 13 22 9.60
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P4-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G51.550Elena Gobbo 06 GEM - Gym Élite 3.5 3.3 9.500 9.9 15.400 7.714.75011.900 3 4 1 1 24.40

2 S49.900Daria Hartmann 06 Lenzburg 3.5 2.810.250 7.6 13.400 7.013.80012.450 2 2 4 2 20.90

3 B47.750Prabh Singh 07 Stein-Fricktal 3.3 3.310.700 8.0 14.800 3.810.50011.750 4 1 2 4 18.40

4 47.200Sara Romano 07 RZ Ticino 3.7 2.7 9.600 6.6 13.900 4.311.20012.500 1 3 3 3 17.30

P5
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G44.800Clémence Gobet 05 RLZ Bern 3.5 3.610.000 4.1 10.500 4.411.95012.350 1 1 1 1 15.60

P5-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G49.350Lena Bickel 04 RZ Ticino 4.6 4.611.900 4.9 10.900 4.612.75013.800 1 1 1 1 18.70

2 S46.700Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg 3.5 4.511.900 4.3 10.550 4.411.65012.600 2 1 2 2 16.70

3 B41.950Shana Tognini 05 RZ Ticino 3.5 3.5 9.800 4.2 9.300 3.110.35012.500 3 3 3 3 14.30

P6
Rang TotalName Jg

Patronat

Verein
1 G41.800Silja Kummer 03 RLZ Bern 3.7 4.410.000 4.3 9.000 3.610.25012.550 1 1 1 1 16.00

P6 Amateur
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G43.650Naomi Ingold 01 Gym Center Emm 3.5 3.510.200 3.5 9.800 4.211.35012.300 1 1 2 1 14.70

2 S39.350Seraina Buholzer 01 BTV Bern 2.8 1.1 8.500 2.9 10.800 3.2 8.80011.250 4 2 1 5 10.00

3 B38.400Michelle Siegenthaler 96 Gym Center Emm 3.5 1.1 7.300 2.6 9.450 2.8 9.95011.700 3 3 3 3 10.00

4 35.800Jasmin Wilms 03 BTV Bern 3.5 1.1 5.500 2.7 9.200 2.8 9.30011.800 2 5 4 4 10.10

5 35.150Aneschka Berchtold 03 BTV Bern 2.0 0.9 5.200 3.0 8.500 3.010.70010.750 6 6 5 2 8.90

6 31.550Céline Jäggi 99 Gym Center Emm 2.8 1.0 6.500 1.7 6.300 2.7 7.55011.200 5 4 6 6 8.20
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P6 Amateur-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G44.300Kim Kolly 99 Wünnewil 3.7 1.3 9.700 3.5 10.750 3.311.20012.650 2 3 1 1 11.80

2 S43.250Justine Dousse 02 GASF 3.7 1.2 9.900 3.1 10.250 3.210.30012.800 1 2 6 6 11.20

3 B43.250Stefanie Siegfried 00 Lenzburg 2.0 3.111.000 3.4 10.500 3.010.50011.250 13 1 2 3 11.50

4 *41.650Géraldine Panchaud 98 Gym Morges 3.7 1.2 8.400 3.0 10.400 3.410.45012.400 3 8 3 5 11.30

5 *40.700Leandra Baumgartner 01 Zürich-Oerlikon 3.5 1.4 8.600 3.3 9.150 3.610.95012.000 7 7 11 2 11.80

6 *40.400Livia Misic 03 Wünnewil 3.5 1.1 8.650 3.0 10.350 2.9 9.20012.200 5 6 4 13 10.50

7 40.400Mara Pfister 01 GASF 3.5 1.1 8.700 3.0 9.700 3.010.15011.850 8 4 7 7 10.60

8 40.200Ilenia Gurtner 99 Wünnewil 3.7 0.9 7.600 3.1 10.350 2.910.15012.100 6 10 4 7 10.60

9 40.100Alyssa Oggier 01 Gym Vallesia 3.7 2.4 8.700 2.8 9.600 4.0 9.50012.300 4 4 8 12 12.90

10 38.900Eleonora Cé 95 SFG Lugano 3.0 0.9 8.300 2.6 9.500 2.1 9.70011.400 10 9 9 9 8.60

11 37.250Joëlle Blum 02 Lenzburg 3.0 1.0 7.100 3.2 8.900 3.0 9.65011.600 9 11 12 10 10.20

12 36.900Jasmin Belhassen 02 Zürich-Oerlikon 2.4 1.1 6.900 2.7 9.400 3.1 9.60011.000 14 12 10 11 9.30

13 34.800Emilia Rivera Rio 02 FSG Montreux 3.7 1.0 5.450 3.0 7.500 3.010.50011.350 11 13 13 3 10.70

14 30.000Arina Magnin 02 GASF 3.0 0.7 2.200 3.1 7.400 2.1 9.10011.300 12 14 14 14 8.90

15 8.400Ashton Clerc 02 Gym Vallesia 0.0 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.000 3.6 8.4000.000 15 15 15 15 3.60

P6-Gäste
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

1 G47.400Nina Ferrazzini 03 RZ Ticino 4.0 4.311.000 4.4 11.300 4.411.90013.200 1 1 1 1 17.10
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